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Num.

620
654
501
570
510
595
640
573
555
622
596
618
552
612
547
632
624
613
602
655
621

22 MEIA MARATONA ADFIMA - ARAPIRACA - 2024

Relatério Geral - 14KM - Feminino

Nome

VANICLEA MOURA

WILLIANNY CAROLINE DA SILVA DANTAS
ADRIANA CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO
IRISLANDIA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

JOSENILDA FREITAS SOARES

SIMONE DE SOUZA SILVA

IVANISE DOS ANJOS SANTOS SILVA
EVANJE ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA LETICIA SANTOS ALMEIDA
JOYCE KARLLA RAIANY DE LIMA MATOS
MARIA BIANCA APOSTOLO SANTOS LIRA
ERICA LOPES DE SOUSA

MARA BRUNA SILVA DOS SANTOS
EDVANIA BATISTA DA SILVA

QUITERIA DE OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE
AQA','A\FGHA LIMA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARAISA MARIA DOS SANTOS LIMA
LAUDENILDA BARROS DA SILVA
WILLYANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA ERICA FERREIRA LIMA

Equipe
CAICARA
JS RUNNING
JS RUNNING
PEDRO LINS ASSESSORIA
ECDNDTI\/A
LIGA ALAGOANA?
TIME CLECIO SANTANA
CASAL/ GIGANTES DAS
~NDDINAC
CAICARA
IMPARAVEIS
LIONS RUNNERS
DESAFIO21
NAO
EU SOU IMPARAVEL
EQUIPE FORCA E SUPERACAO
MULTSPORT
PEDRO LINS ASSESSORIA
ECDNDTI\/A
CUCURU RUNNING
JARDEL MOURA ASSESSORIA
ECDNDTI\/A

MARANDUBA RUNNING
DESAFIO21

Relatério emitido em 15/05/2024 as 23:57:18

Tempo
00:53:35
01:01:06
01:01:54
01:02:06
01:03:12
01:03:21
01:09:07
01:09:17
01:10:39
01:14:53
01:15:24
01:15:34
01:16:01
01:16:44
01:30:38
01:30:55
01:31:41
01:32:53
01:34:21
01:38:09
02:04:38
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